
A↓ Menasha Packaging Apple Automotive
IBEW Local 743 

Electrical
Warfel Construction Axcess Industries

BJ Baldwin Electrical 

Mechanical

Paul Downs 

Cabinetmakers
NextGen Security

All Holding 

Company

Precision Pipeline 

Solutions
CNH A↓

B↑ CCS Building Group DentalEZ Landmark Homes Anvil International Select Security The Tri-M Group Cardinal Systems MotorWorld SEPTA B↑

C↓
CSE (Controls, 

Service & 

Engineering)

PennDOT
Covanta 

Corporation

Nu Cor 

Management
Yeager Supply BAE Systems Cambridge Lee Ind. Versatek Enterprises MGS C↓

D↑
Carpenter 

Technology
Pyrotek

Lancaster County 

Timber Frames

Rosenberger North 

America
TE Connectivity Kercher Industries Frey Lutz Mauser Packaging Ira G. Steffy    & Son D↑

E↓
Williams Gas 

Pipeline

New Hudson 

Facades
Lezzer Lumber EASi

Sam S. Smucker & 

Sons

N. American  

Millwright Services
BW Paper Systems

Lancaster Plumbing 

& Heating
Nestle Purina E↓

F↑ Allan Myers Stratix Systems Apex Tool Group Homestead Village Weldon Solutions JST Corporation
University City 

Housing
Evapco Tyson Foods F↑

G↓ Remco
Keystone 

Engineering 
Vision Mechanical

American Millwork 

& Cabinetry

Compleat 

Restorations
Heck Construction Dutch Wonderland The Wenger Group UGI Utilities G↓

H↑ Flex Cell Precision
G.F. Bowman 

Plumbing / HVAC

Wohlsen 

Construction
M. Davis & Sons SFS Group MXL Industries Listrak Electron Energy High Companies H↑

I↓ PRL Pepperidge Farm

Hillside Custom 

Machining & 

Fabrication

Horst Group United Cool Air Enterprise Holdings Haller Enterprises
New Enterprise 

Stone & Lime

Ultra Electronics 

Herley I↓

J↑
Astro Machine 

Works

Kountry Kraft 

Cabinetry

SCHOTT North 

America

Steel Fab 

Enterprises
Belkov Yacht

Triangle 

Refrigeration

Paul Risk 

Construction

Flinchbaugh 

Company
Goodhart & Sons J↑

K↓
Premier Custom 

Built
Noaker's Auto Body

York Imperial 

Plastics
Globus Medical RG Group JK Mechanical Tait Towers Sceneic Ridge Co. Weaver Industries K↓

L↑
Lancaster Toyota 

Mazda
Pennsy Supply Toll Brothers

National Novelty 

Brush

Carlisle 

Construction 

Materials

Central State Door 

Service
Century Cabinetry

UGI HVAC 

Enterprises
Sherwin-Williams L↑

M↓ Timet Rhoads Energy
Beam's Custom 

Woodworking

Common-wealth 

Fire Protection

Allen Air Cond. / 

Refrigeration
RHI Magnesita Myco Mechanical

Paragon 

Engineering Services
Greiner Industries M↓

N↑ AFP
Wickersham 

Construction
B.R. Kreider & Son York Saw & Knife C.M High Ames Reese

Donegal Insrance 

Group

Keystone Custom 

Homes
GSK Clark Service Group Clark Associates N↑

See alphabetical list of companies on back

(North Wall) (South Wall)

(North Wall) (South Wall)

←   Bleachers / Wall →

←   Bleachers / Wall  →

2019 Career Fair - Table Location Chart - MAC Building (Updated 2/12/2019)
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2019 Career Fair - Alphabetical listing of companies and table location row

Aavid Thermal div. of Boyd - B
ABEC - E
AFP - N
All Holding Company - A
Allan Myers - F
Allen Air Conditioning/Refrigeration-M
Amazon
American Millwork & Cabinetry - G
American Water (PA) - (North Wall)
Ames Construction (South Wall)
Ames Reese - N
Anvil International - B
Apex Tool Group - F
Apple Automotive - A
Arconic - (South Wall)
Astro Machine Works - J
Axcess Industries - A
BAE Systens - C
BJ Baldwin Electrical Mechanical - A
B.R. Kreider & Son - N
Barry's Paint Shop - (South Wall)
Beam's Custom Woodworking - M
Belkov Yacht - J
BAC Local
BW Paper Systems - E
Cambridge Lee Industries - C
Cardinal Systems - B
Carlisle Construction Materials, LLC - L
Carpenter Technology - D
CCS Building Group - B
Central State Door Service - L
Century Cabinerty - L
Clark Associates - N
Clark Service Group - N
C.M. High - N
CNH - A
CSE (Controls Service & Engineering)-C
Compleat Restorations - G
Commonwealth Fire Protection - M

Lancaster Toyota Mazda - L
Lancaster Plumbing & Heating - E
Landmark Homes - B
Lezzer Lumber - E
Listrak - H
M. Davis & Sons - H
Mauser Packaging (formerlyBWAY) - D
Menasha Packaging - A
MGS - C
MI Windows & Doors- (South Wall)
MotorWorld - B
MXL Industries - H
Myco Mechanical - M
Nataional Novelty Brush - L
Naval Foundry/Propeller Center-Philly-
(North Wall)
Nestle Purina - E
New Enterprise Stone and Lime - I
NextGen Security - A
New Hudson Facades - E
Noaker's Auto Body - K
North American Millwright Services - E
Nu Cor Management - C
Quality Stone Veneer
PennDOT - C
Paragon Engineering Services - M
Paul Downs Cabinet Makers - A
Paul Risk Construction - J
Pennsy Supply - L
Pepperidge Farm - I
Precision Pipeline Solutions - A
Premier Custom Built -K
Preservation Works - K
PRL - I
Pyrotek - D
Remco - G
Renovations by Garman - (South Wall)
RG Group - K
RHI Magnesita - M

Rhoads Energy - M
Riviana Foods - (North Wall)
Rosenberger North America - D
Sam S. Smucker & Sons - E
Scenic Ridge - K
SCHOTT North America - J
Select Security - B
SEPTA - B
SFS Group - H
Sherwin-Williams - L
Solar Innovations - (North Wall)
Steel Fab Enterprises - J
Stratix Systems  - F
Tait Towers - K
TE Connectivity - D
The Tri-M Group - B
The Wenger Group - G
Timet - M
Toll Brothers - L
Triangle Refrigeration - J
Tyson Foods - F
UGI HVAC Enterprises - L 
UGI Utilities - G
Ultra Electronics Herley - I
United Cool Air - I
University City Housing - F
Versatek Enterprises - C
Vision Mechanical - G
Warfel Construction - A
Weaver Energy - (North Wall)
Weaver Industries - K
Weldon Solutions - F
Wickersham Construction - N
Williams Gas Pipeline - E
Wohlsen Construction - H
Yeager Supply - C
York Imperial Plastics - K
York Saw & Knife - N

DentalEZ - B
Donegal Insurance Group - N
Donnelley Financial Solutions - L
Dutch Wonderland - G
DynaTech Generators - D
EASi - E
Electron Energy - H
Enterprise Holdings - I
Evapco - F
Flex Cell Precision - H
Flinchbaugh Company - J
Frey Lutz - D
Garman Builders - (South Wall)
G.F. Bowman Plumbing/HVAC - H
Globus Medical - K
Goodhart & Sons - J
Greiner Industries - M
GSK - N
GSM Industrial/Roofing - K
Haller Enterprises - I
Heck Construction - G
Heidler Roofing - (North Wall)
Herr & Sacco (Viocity Group) - K
High Companies - H
Hillside Custom Machine/Fab - I
Homestead Village - F
Horst Group - I
IBEW Local 743 - A
Ira G. Steffy & Son - D
JK Mechanical - K
Johnson & Johnson - (North Wall)
JST Corporation - F
Kercher Industries - D
Keystone Custom Homes - N
Keystone Engineering Group - G
Kountry Kraft Cabinerty - J
Lancaster County Motors - (South Wall)
Lancaster County Timber Frames - D
Lancaster Mold - (South Wall)


